w
w
w
.flu
co
n
.co
.kr

NaCl 0.5 ~ 5, 1 ~ 10 LPM
TMAH 5, 10 LPM
How to order 주문방법
FW 1510 - □□ - □□ - □□ - □ - □
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
1510T : T 타입은가이드레일 (플로트의중심축지지대)도 PFA 몰딩된모델입니다.
T type is PFA molding type which is guide rail core made by Stainless steel 316 for float central axis.
① Valve ② Alarm ③ Material ④ Gasket ⑤ Connection ⑥ Size ⑦ Application ⑧ Body Type
O: None
L: Inlet
U: Outlet
O: None
E: Optic Sensor
P: PVC
F: PTFE
6: SUS316
N: NBR
V: VITION
S: ETP
E: EPDM
F: PTFE
K: FFKM
T: PTFE
R: PT Female
N: NPT Female
V: VCR Male
L: LOK Fitting
2: 1/4”
3: 3/8”
4: 1/2”
Ex: N2: 0.5~50LPM
S: FW1510
Special Type
w
w
w
.flu
co
n
.co
.kr
우일플루콘Wooil Flucon ☎ : 031-798-8743 (E-Mail) sales@flucon.co.kr
FLO
W
M
ETER
S
P
u
rge M
eter
Dimension 크기
FRONT SIDE PANEL MOUNT
CONNECTION A
B
C D E
F
SUS316 PVC, PTFE SUS316 PVC, PTFE
1/4”, 3/8” 44mm 22mm 15mm ∮ 22 179mm 213mm 145mm 152mm
1/2” 46mm 22mm 15mm ∮ 30 179mm 213mm 145mm 152mm